12
44
2
17
4
6
10
8
20
9
99

«IHryneub» lNeTpose

Manamapyyk Onekcin (K)

osTeHKo OnekcaHgp

Manuw CtaHicnas-Hypi

KaTpud BiTanin
Oyb6inen BiTanin
JloceHko IBaH

Cap Banepin
M'atos OnekcaHap
BonoxaTtun PomaH
Mywkapsos Oner
Kncnenko Ceprin

3anacHi

36
11
87
42
7

14
21
97
88
3

59

MunkiH AHTOH
YabaH Bnagucnas
Ckopoxon Makcum
Mapgxyk lnng
®apaceeHKo BiTanin
MeneH4yK AHLpIN
beHeglok ApTem
Monos Ha3ap
CeuctyH KpicTiaH
OnxTapyk OnekcaHnp
MorunbHun boroaH

TpeHep
KobiH Bacunb

ApbiTp:

MpuynHa Codpist
AcucteHT 1:
pywko CeiT/aHa
ACUCTEHT 2:
Hawko OnekcaHgp
4-v apbiTp:
3anueB AHApin

CniocTepiray apbitTpaxy:

FoaynsaH Bitanin

7%

VBET YkpaiHcbKka lNpem’ep-Jlira
2024/25 22-in Typ, MaTy Nel76
M aTHMUS, 28.03.2025, 13:00, "TipHuK", Kpusun Pir. 17°C.

0:0

23
6

33
3

95
29
14
77
11
7

89

«Bepec» PiBHe

Koxxyxap AHLpin
Kyuis Tiopri
"OH4YapeHKo PoMaH
BosyeHko CemeH
LLleB4eHKO EBreHin
Kyyepos Banepin
XaparTiH Irop

LWapan Bnagncnas
[axHOBCbKUI BiTanin
CtenaHtok PycnaH (K)
Manayy4mk Mmukona

3anacHi

47
78
17
44
35
2

10
22
8

80

KoryT boraaH

Kynnk Muxanno
MpoTacesny Muxanno
Yeyep OaHuin

banaba Hazap

CMmigH Makcum

Knbou AMuTpo

bapaH PocTucnas
Mogoa AmMutpo
Benpenn

TpeHep
WaHppyk Oner

ApbiTp VAR:

OmMenbyeHko OnekcaHap
AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
LLnoH4ak CemeH
Crioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
ApMeHyyk Irop

Lenerar:

Lirtap OnekcaHap



VBET YkpaiHcbka lMpem’ep-Jlira, 2024/25, 22-n Typ, MaTy Ne176
M aTHmus, 28.03.2025, 13:00, "TipHuk", Kpusnia Pir. 17°C.

«IHryneub» MNeTpoBe 0:0 «Bepec» PiBHe
20 BonoxaTuin PomaH 23"
\ 6 Kyuisa Fopri
27 N 17 MpoTacesuny Muxainno
99 Kncnenko Ceprin ,
97 Monos Hazap N 67
6 JloceHko IBaH 68"
, 29 Ky4epos Banepin
69 N 10 Knbou, AMuTtpo
, 77 Wapawn Bnagucnas
69 N 2 CMistH Makcum
6 JloceHko IBaH ,
42 Tapxyk lnns N /8
10 Cap Banepin ,
59 MorunbHuin bor oaH N 78
7 CTenaHiok PycnaH
83' N
8 loga Omutpo
4 Ny6inewn BiTanin ,
21 beHenwok ApTem N 88
8 M'aToB OnekcaHap ,
87 Ckopoxopn Makcum N 88
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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